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Cut Off Report for M.Engg (Semiconductor Technology)

Programme

1. The opening and closing Scores/CGPA for admission are shown in the ensuing table.

2. Score (out of 1000) is used for GATE Mode of Entry and CGPA (on a 10 Point Scale) is used for

CFTI Mode of Entry.

Department/Discipline Mg;ie
Name Entry
GATE
M.Engg. (Semiconductor
Technology)
CFTI

Paper
Code

All

CGPA

Lowest
Highest
Lowest

Highest

UR

438
775
8.79
9.62

Cut off (GATE Score/CGPA)

OBC

358
591
8.59

8.59

SC

310

421

8.79

8.79

ST

400

412

8.37

8.37

EWS PwD KM

468 - -
536 - -
9.15 - -

9.15 - -
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