

### Indian Institute of Science (IISc) Bangalore-560012 (India)

## भारतीय विज्ञान संस्थान बैंगलोर- 560012 (भारत)

वेबसाइट/Website: www.iisc.ac.in

#### **ACADEMIC SECTION**

Date: 11-09-2025

#### **Admissions 2025-26**

# **Cut Off Report for M.Engg (Semiconductor Technology) Programme**

- 1. The opening and closing Scores/CGPA for admission are shown in the ensuing table.
- 2. Score (out of 1000) is used for GATE Mode of Entry and CGPA (on a 10 Point Scale) is used for CFTI Mode of Entry.

Department/Discipline Name	Mode of Entry	Paper Code		Cut off (GATE Score/CGPA)						
				UR	ОВС	SC	ST	EWS	PwD	KM
M.Engg. (Semiconductor Technology)	GATE	All	Lowest	438	358	310	400	468	-	-
			Highest	775	591	421	412	536	-	-
	CFTI	CGPA	Lowest	8.79	8.59	8.79	8.37	9.15	-	-
			Highest	9.62	8.59	8.79	8.37	9.15	-	-